
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 200/08 199/09 399/17

2 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/08 199/05 397/13

3 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 198/11 396/20

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 200/06 198/09 398/15

2 152174 Jonas Hedegaard Skive skytteforening 198/12 199/10 397/22

3 153521 Silke Stålberg Svinth Haderup Skytteforening 198/08 199/10 397/18

4 152133 Anja Roesgaard Skive skytteforening 196/08 195/09 391/17

5 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 194/04 196/07 390/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 156484 Nohr Hedegaard Jensen Skive skytteforening 186/03 190/02 376/05

2 156125 Sverke Kahr Andersen Skive skytteforening 183/01 188/01 371/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/06 194/01 391/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 180/01 182/01 362/02

2 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 174/00 177/01 351/01

3 95718 Jens Ole Laursen Skive skytteforening 167/00 167/00 334/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 148086 Jan Nielsen Skive skytteforening 200/08 200/11 400/19

2 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 197/12 200/06 397/18

3 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 196/02 198/09 394/11

4 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 197/08 197/10 394/18

5 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/07 195/10 394/17

6 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 194/04 198/08 392/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 152173 Hans Kristensen Skive skytteforening 199/12 196/06 395/18

2 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 197/09 197/08 394/17

3 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 195/06 195/04 390/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 195/07 198/07 393/14

2 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 181/02 181/01 362/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/03 198/03 394/06
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 196/04 194/05 390/09

2 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/04 193/04 388/08

3 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 193/02 192/07 385/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/08 197/08 396/16

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 200/08

2 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 198/09

3 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 200/06

2 152174 Jonas Hedegaard Skive skytteforening 198/12

3 153521 Silke Stålberg Svinth Haderup Skytteforening 198/08

4 152133 Anja Roesgaard Skive skytteforening 196/08

5 151473 Vilhelm Østergaard Skive skytteforening 195/06

6 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 194/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 156484 Nohr Hedegaard Jensen Skive skytteforening 186/03

2 156125 Sverke Kahr Andersen Skive skytteforening 183/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 180/01

2 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 174/00

3 95718 Jens Ole Laursen Skive skytteforening 167/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 148086 Jan Nielsen Skive skytteforening 200/08

2 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/07

3 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 197/12

4 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 197/08

5 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 196/02

6 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 194/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 152173 Hans Kristensen Skive skytteforening 199/12

2 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 197/09
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3 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 195/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 195/07

2 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 181/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 196/04

2 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/04

3 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 193/02

4 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/08
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